Name of the Corporate Debtor:

CHEEMA SPINTEX LTD; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06-10-2021; Iﬁist

number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

%%%ditors as on: 27-12-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Alok Kaushik; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

2601231188

2582717371

83.75

18513816

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

1514763

1514763

0.05

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

21372856

21318858

0.69

53998

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

1113533475

478463479

15.51

622727503

12342493.39

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

3737652282

3084014471

641241319

12396491.39

NA
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