Name of the Corporate Debtor: CHEEMA SPINTEX LTD; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06-10-2021; List of Creditors as on: 27-12-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Alok Kaushik; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10767

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	2601231188	3	2582717371	83.75	0	18513816	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	2	1514763	2	1514763	0.05	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	21372856	2	21318858	0.69	0	0	53998	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	5	1113533475	3	478463479	15.51	0	622727503	12342493.39	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
	Total		3737652282	10	3084014471	100.00	0	641241319	12396491.39	